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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
S-O = Side-out
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 21 66 14 Diaz Luis24 75 1 Kang Dong-Jin

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

61 126 Total Team
18 35 14 Diaz Luis
15 33 17 Herrera Enderwuin

9 14 8 Dominguez Levi
14 77 Total Team

5 22 2 Oramas Robert
3 17 8 Dominguez Levi
3 10 14 Diaz Luis
2 113 Total Team
2 22 17 Herrera Enderwuin

36 Total Team
113 316 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

64 128 Total Team
22 46 1 Kang Dong-Jin
14 22 15 Park Chul-Woo
12 32 8 Kim Hak-Min

9 46 Total Team
4 12 9 Im Dong-Kyu
2 6 11 Lee Jong-Hwa
1 7 1 Kang Dong-Jin
2 114 Total Team
1 22 1 Kang Dong-Jin
1 16 9 Im Dong-Kyu

39 Total Team
114 288 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

VEN • Venezuela 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Lamus Liovi
2 Oramas Robert
6 Añez Frander
7 Urbina HectorL
8 Dominguez Levi
9 Zerquera Rodolfo

10 Petit Angel
11 Sánchez Renzo
12 Infante Luis
14 Diaz Luis
16 Mata Daniel
17 Herrera Enderwuin
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21
10
17

Coach:
Assistant:

Miguel Cambero (VEN)
Jose Mejlas (VEN)

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kang Dong-Jin
3 Kim Eun-Ho
5 Song Byung-Il
6 Lee Cheol-Gyu
7 Lee Doo-Un
8 Kim Hak-Min
9 Im Dong-Kyu

10 Choi Sung-Bum
11 Lee Jong-Hwa
12 Kwak Dong-HyukL
15 Park Chul-Woo
17 Jin Hyun-Woo
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24

3
1

12
15

5

15

Coach:
Assistant:

Park, Yong-Kyu (KOR)
Yoon, Kwon-Young (KOR)

Referees: Jovanovic . D (YUG) & Rothoff . T (SWE)

KOR
VEN 2

3 19
25

28
26

25
20

23
25

19
17

114
113

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:29 0:22 0:23 0:19 1:55

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

14 1708/24/2003
Tehran, Iran
Hall no.2

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:07  Total: 2:07
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l VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2003 FIVB 12th Men's U21 World Championship-Iran
Pool A


